
 

 

    

ACNP Staff Contact Information 
 

Sarah Timm, Executive Director ...... ..………………………stimm@acnp.org; 615-324-2374 

Jill Bracey, Member Services Manager……………………jbracey@acnp.org; 615-324-2360 

Ciana Centurion, Member Services Manager……..…….ccenturion@acnp.org; 615-314-5160 

Evan Dickert, Director of Information Technology………..edickert@acnp.org; 615-324-2373 

Lori Kunath, Publications Manager . ……………………….lkunath@acnp.org; 615-324-2360 

Julie Magill, Financial Manager ....... ……………...…….…..jmagill@acnp.org; 615-324-2372 

Kelly Phy, Senior Meetings Leader . …………...……………..kphy@acnp.org; 615-324-2360 

Ellen Roberts, Editorial / Member Services………………..eroberts@acnp.org; 615-324-2360 

Erin Shaw, Deputy Director…………..………..…………….eshaw@acnp.org; 615-324-2379 

Megan Sieling, Member Services Manager……msieling@parthenonmgmt.com; 615-324-2360 

Tori Swinehart, Senior Meetings Content Leader..............tswinehart@acnp.org; 615-432-0092 
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